
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

andrearenasm@gmail.com +17028020332 www.andreaarenas.com /andrearenasm @andreaarenasm 

Caracas, Venezuela 
Currently living in Costa Rica 

Jan 6th, 1985 Andrea Arenas 

  EDUCATION 
 

WORK Experience 

Sound Technician 
Cirque du Soleil 

Digital Audio Specialist 
Hermes Music (México) 

Music Producer/Sound Engineer 
Fundamusical Bolívar (Caracas) 

Audio Assistant 
Sonofolk (Caracas) 

Simón Bolívar University  

2017-
2020 

2015-
2016 

2010-
2014 

2008-
2009 

2005-
2006 

Spanish 
native 

English 
proficient 

French 
basic 

 

  LENGUAGES 
 
 

Fall protection and rescue 
Osha 10 

Forklift operation 
Driver license 

First Aid/CPR/AED 
Open water diver 

 
 

  Trainings and courses 
 
 Dante Level 3 (July 9th, 2021) 

L-Acoustics. System Fundamental and K2 systems (Julio 19-20, 2018) 
Solid State Logic. Live Systems and Live Operator (March 20-21, 2018)  

Ableton Live for anybody by Soundgirls (January 5-6, 2018)  
Monitor mixing workshop by Soundgirls (December 9th, 2017)  

Mix with The Masters. with Tom Lord Alge (Mayo 19 to 25, 2017) 
Ultimate Ears Certified 3D Digital Ear scanner (July 11st and 13th, 2016) 
AudioTechnica Microphones certificate level1. (May 3rd and 4th, 2016) 

Solid State Logic Training controllers, analog consoles and modules. (April 21st and 22nd, 2016) 
Digico SD series digital mixing console training certificate. (March 17th and 18th, 2016) 

Live Sound Technician by Miguel Jimenez from Iberia Sound (November 17th to 19th, 2015) 
Meyer Sound Advanced Adjustment and systems optimization (July 8th and 9th, 2013) 

Meyer Sound Sound System Design. (June 4th to 15th, 2013) 
      Recording and mixing techniques for symphonic orchestras by  

Tonmeister Thorsten Weigelt. (March 2010- Oct. 2014) 

My motto: an average worker plus extraordinary motivations becomes in extraordinary results 
 

CERTIFICATES 

Electronic Engineer  
Simón Bolívar University (Caracas) 
2002-2008 

Music Composing 
Ars Nova School of Music (Caracas) 
2011-2014 
 Percussion 
Simón Bolívar Conservatory of Music (Caracas) 1998-2002 
Juan Manuel Olivares Music School (Caracas) 2005-2008 
 

   REFERENCES 
Carlos Mosquera:  +16263920002 

Carlos.mosquera@l-acoustics.com 
Xavier Marchand: +13864448268 

xavier@xaviermarchand.com 
Matt Obernesser:  +17029576862 

mattobec@yahoo.com 
 

Cultural Management (MA) 
Iberoamerican University Puebla  
2020-2022 

2020- 
Present 

Sound Engineer /Freelancer 
Sandtracks (Founder) 

Sound Technician 
La Perle by Dragone 

2021- 
Present 
 


